tk
W0 ~N o0 kW

- ek
N - O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

TxDOT #
AA1516
AAZ706
AAZTO7
AA1515
AAZ2705
AAT5I3
AA1512
AAT51E
AA1510
AA1502
AA1508
AATI01

AA2704
AAZT04
AA1407
AA1528
AA1540
AA1104
AA1102
AA1507
AA1522
AA1415

AAT416

AA1534
AA1504
AA1427
AA1418
AA1424

AA1103
AA1TI2
AA1537
AA1502
AA1404
AA1405
AAT411

DIR NAME

wsEm

1ST ST
1ST ST
18T ST
2ND ST
2ND 8T
3RD ST
4TH ST
5TH ST
6TFH ST
TTH ST
8TH ST
ALLEN RD

ANSON ST
ANSON ST
ATKINS LN
BLUFF RD
BRYANT LN
BRYKA RD
CANDICE RD
CARTER ST
CEMETERY RD
CROSS LN

CROSS LN

DEER LN

DENNY ST
DOVE CREEK LN
DOVE CREEK LN
POVE CREEK RD

DUFF RD
DUNCAN RD
FITZGERALD DR
FORD ST .
FOSTER PARK RD
FOSTER PARK RD
FRANCO LN

G: Roads/ACRR

PCT FROM

4

Lo A T T I N - N

L I T T T e - O I T

FORD 8T, , Christoval
{LEWIS ST, Christoval
HOLLAND ST, Christoval
ANSON ST, Christoval
MCKEE ST, Christoval
HOLLAND ST, Christoval
HOLLAND ST, Chuistoval
FORDS ST, Christoval
ANSON ST, Chiristoval
FORDS ST, Christoval
ANSON ST, Christoval
usz277

2ND ST, Christoval

2ND ST, Christoval

FIV 2084, CHRISTOVAL
HILLTOP RD

Us 675

sSus 277

sSuUs 277

3RD ST, Christoval

S US 277(No. of Christoval)
FM 2335

DOVE CRK LN W.

S. BRYANT LN

18T ROAD, Christoval
TWIN LAKES LN
SPRING CRK LN

Fit 2335

Uus 277

HWY 67

WEST BRYANT LN
LOOP 110, Christoval
FM 2335

FM 2335

FM 2335

PCT

TO

McKEE ST

FORD ST.

LEWIS ST

McKEE ST
HOLLAND ST

FM 2084

END MAINTENANCE
CARTER ST

DEAD END / GATE
DEAD END

FORD ST
CATTLEGUARDIGATE

LOOP 110

END MAINTENANCE
GATE

DEAD END AT FENCE
GATE

FENCE

FENCE/GATE
5THST

GATE

DOVE CRK LN W.

SPRING CRK LN

FITSGERALD DR
6TH STREET
TWIN LAKES LN
FM 2335

locked gate

18T CATTLE GUARD
GATE

DEAD END

FENCE

FM 2335

LOW WATER CROSSING
TORRES RD

ANNUAL COMMISSIONERS' ROAD REPORT

LIMESTONE

PAVED
0.087
0.080
0.142
0.122
0.317
0.579
0.577
0.273
0.425
0.365
0.21%
6.114

0.082
0.530
0.871
0.816
0.588
1.284
1.096
0.173
0.226
0.883

0.886

0.224
0.398
1.868
1.929
0.867

5.000
2.226
0.5614
0.655
0.415
0.200
0.880

DIRT

R-O-W

50

40"
50°

50
50"

Ay
45’
50"
a7
48

50"
50

&7
40"
50'

40

SURF.

20
2¢'
20
20
20
20
20'
20
20
20
20
20"

20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20"

20
20
20
20
20

20"
20'
20"
20"
20°
20°
24'

PAVED/REBUILT

July 98 Added 2 mi. new paving between 2775 o end of
paving, Note: first 1.450 mi from cattleguard is 24° surface
and 30' r-0-w; first 4.664 mi from 27785 is 20" surface and 50°
r-o-w: 2009 or 2010 Crack Sealed:

May "93 new Paving

8/95 New Pav.
8/95 New Pav.

11/1/88 New Pavment; 2009 Crack Seal; 7/21/09 Seal coat

B83 mi.; 7127109 Seal Coat .883mi.;
11/89 New Pavement; 2008 Crack Seat; /27/09 Seal Coat

896 mi.;

June 1992; 2008 Seal Coat 1.868 mi.;
5/1/89 New Pavement; 7/27-29/09 Seal Coat 1.929mi;

9/1/87 New Pavement .967mi.; 7/29-8/3 2009 Seal Coat

967 mi.;
12/1/1998 Paved

311997 Paved,

2008 rap added
2008 rap added
2002 Paved; 2006 Seal Coat .880 mi.;

61292010



36

a7
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

TxDOT #
AA1412

AATG33
AA1630
AA1631
AA5108
AA1422
AATE27

AAZ2227
AA1503
AA1508
AAZ225
AA1519

ANI420

AA1524
AA1210

AA1425
AA1505

AA 2309
AA1501
AAT529
AA1523
AA1413
AA1421

AAT526
AA1E31
AA1408
AA1525
AA1520

AAT418
AA1417

DIR NAME

GARCIA LN

GREEN OAKS DR
GUINN RD
HARKEY LN
HARRIS LN

HEAD OF THE RIVER RD

HECKAMAN RD
HILLTOP RD

HOBBS RD
HOLLAND ST
JACKSON ST
JAMESON RD
JOHN CURRY RD

JUNIPER LN

KENLEY RD
KNICKERBOCKER RD
KOONCE LN
LAGOON LN

LEWIS 8T

LORETTA DR

McCARTY ST
MCKEE ST
MINERAL WELLS RD
MOORE RB
PAISANO LN

PECAN LN

POND RD
PONDEROSA LN
PUGH PARK RD
RIVER RD

RUDD ST

SCENIC BLUFF TRL
SPRING CREEK LN
SPRING VALLEY LN

E SUNRISE LOOP

G: Roads/ACRR

PCT

~

LT T T - " N O N '

e L R . T Y - - N N S Y

FROM
FRANCO LN

Usa7rs
FM 2335
FM 2084
FM 2084
us 277
fm 2335

KENLEY RD/RIVER ROAD

us 67

DENNY ST, Christoval
5TH ST, Christoval
Us 67

Us 277

DOVE CRK LN W,

HILLTOP RD/RIVER ROAD

FI 584

FM 2335
KNICKERBOCKER RD
18T RD, Christoval
EAST SUNRISE LOOP

5TH 8T (in Christoval)
LP 110

us 277

Us 277
KNICKERBOCKER RD
Fi 2335

RIVER RD

S.US 67

FM 2084

KINLEY & HILLTOP
FM 2084

Green Oaks Dr

Fit 2335

SPRING CRK LN
FM 2335

PCT

TO
TORRES RD

Ends at Culdesac

IRION COUNTY LINE
SCHLEICHER COUNTY
SCHLEICHER COUNTY
CATTLEGUARD/IGATE
18T GATE

DEAD END AT FENCE

JAMESON ROAD
LP 110
8TH 8T

- FM 853

FENCE/GATE
LOCKED GATE

CATTLEGUARD/GATE
FM 2335

END

TWIN LAKES LN

6TH STREET

WEST SURRISE LOOP

8TH ST

END MAINTENANCE
KENLEY RD

GATE

MAINTENANCE ENDS
dead end

RIVER RD

W. BRYANT LN.

FM 2084

DEAD END AT FENCE
LOOP 110

Culdesac

GATE

END MAINTENANCE
END

" ANNUAL COMMISSIONERS' ROAD REPORT

LIMESTONE

PAVED
0.129

2.250
7.734
0.726
0.656
0.700
0.218
1.401

0.805
0.480
0.206
4,782
1.148

0.184

1.240
10.003
0.836
0.863
0.398
0.634

0.200
0.624
0.839
0.685
0.975
0.673

0.561
1.174
0.613
0.915
0.148
0.750
2,358
0.260
0.610

DIRT

R-OW
55

50.000
70"
50'
50
45
80"
30

75

45'
50"

60
ar

50°

60'
36
50
58"

50'
50

5¢°

50.000
50"
49'

SURF.
24

30
20
20
20"
20
24
ity

20
20
20"
20
20"

20"

20
21

20
20

20.000
20
20
20
20"
20

20"
20
20
20
20
30.000
iy
20

PAVED/REBUILT
11/7/00 Named by Comm Easingwood &approved by Comm

Court; 2002
B/18/09 Paved road accepted for county maintenance;

March 2000 New Pavement 2.3 mi.; 2001 Seal Coat;
Aug 2001 New Pavement .0726

Aug. 2001 New Pavement .656 mi,;

Dec-98

July 1987 New Pavement .865 mi.; October 2004 New
Pavernent .236 mi.;
May-95

May-95
8/1/1995 name changed fo match MSAG per Ronnie 2-19-

08
6/1/92 New Pavemeant; 2000 Crack Sealed; 7/22/09 Seal

Coat 184 mi_;
May-89

May 20, 2002 New Pavement .836 mi.;

11/28/06 accepted as TGC as of 3/29/99, 89/07 Rd Paved

Jul-91

Apr-82

11/1/89 New Pavement; 2009 Grack Seal; 7/29-8/03 2009
Seal Coat .673 mi.;

8/18/09 Road accepted for county maintenance
May 1989 new Pavement; 7/21/09 Seal Coat
5/1/89 New Pavement; 7/22/09 Seal Coat;

11/28/06 accepted as TGC as of 3/29/99, 9/07 Rd Paved,
6/20-30/08 Seal Coat .610 mi.;

6/29/2010



71
72
73

74

75
76

77
78

TXDOT #

AAT409

AM1423

AA1426
AA1414

AA1535
AA1536

DIR NAME
N SUNRISE LOOP

W SUNRISE LOOP
TORREZRD

TWEEDY RD

TWIN LAKES LN
WHITE TAIL LN

WILMA CIR
WILMA LN

G: Roads/ACRR

PCT FROM

4
4

PN N A 9

EAST SUNRISE LOOP
FiM 2335
fm 2335

HECKAMAN RD

LAGOON LANE
KNICKERBOCKER RD

WILMA LANE
FITZGERALD DR.

ANNUAL COMMISSIONERS' ROAD REPORT
PCT

O LIMESTONE
WEST SURRISE LOOP

END

end maint.

CATTLEGUARD/RIDGE RD
(PVT)

END MAINTENANCE
DEAD END

PEAD END
end maint.

0.000
LIME STONE

PAVED DIRT
0.634

0.589
1.074

0.506

5.259
0.596

0.065

0.364

§7.736 0.000
BITUMEN NATURAL

R-O-W

66'

24!

50
50'
50'
50

SURF.

20"

200
20
20
20
87.736

PAVED/REBUILT
11/28/06 accepled as TGC as of 3/29/29. 9/07 Rd Paved;

6-30-09 seal coat .634 mi.;
11/28/06 accepled as TGC as of 3/29/99. 9/07 Rd Paved;

6/29/09 Seal Coat .589 mi.;

April, 2004 New Pavement .506 mi.;
Apr'g9

April 1992 New Pavement .596 mi.; July 2005 Seal Coat
596 mi.;

6/29/2010



